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Расписание консультаций  2018 год
	число
	время
	класс
	предмет
	учитель
	Каб.

	26.05
	10.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

9.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

9.00
9.00

15.00

15.00

	8а


8б


8в


8г

9 а,б,в

9а

9г

9 б,в

9а

9в

9г

9б

9а,б

9в

9а

9а

9а

9б

9г

10а


11а

11б
	Английский язык
Английский язык

Казахский  язык


Казахский  язык


Казахский язык

Физика

Химия

Химия 

Химия 

Всемирная история

Всемирная история

История Казахстана

Русская литература

География 

География 

Английский язык

Английский язык

Биология 

Биология

Биология 

Математика 


Родной язык и литература
	Байбусинова Г.И.
Горелова Н.Р.

Ельтаева С.Д.
Кисимова А.И.

Жакиянова Г.К.
Кисимова А.И.

Талипова Г.Е.

Ахмарова Д.С.

Маликова А.К.

Маликова А.К.

Кончикова Н.Г.

Дацюк А.Ф.

Бозднак Е.Е.

Хажикан Б.

Смаилова Б.С.

Смайлова Т.М.

Жакупов М.О.

Молдакимова Г.А.

Горелова Н.Р.

Чайка Н.С.

Аубакирова М.Б.

Шарапиденова Т.Ж.

Шевченко Л.В.
Батталова Г.Т.

Криворучко А.А.

Блашкина Н.Н.
	55
48

46
35

46
35

35

39

20

20

20

22

22

22

51

53

53

55

48

19

19

19

49
38

41

51




	число
	время
	класс
	предмет
	учитель
	Каб.

	28.05
	12.00

12.00
	11а

11б
	Родной язык и литература
	Криоручко А.А.

Блашкина Н.Н.
	41

51

	29.05
	10.00

9.00

9.00


10.00


11.00


10.00

11.00

9.00
	8а,б

8г

9а


9б


9в


9г

10а

10б
	Биология 

Химия

Государственный язык

Государственный язык

Государственный урок

Русский язык 

Биология 

Физика 
	Огурцова Т.П.

Маликова А.К.

Ниязбекова Г.М.
Талипова Г.Е.

Талипова Э.Е.
Шаймардан Г.М.

Талипова Э.Е.
Оспанова А.Е.

Кашкимбаева К.К.

Чайка Н.С.

Ахмарова С.Д.
	19

19

38
48

38
39

38
39

48

19

39


	30.05
	9.00


10.00


11.00


9.00

11.00


12.00
	9а


9б


9в


9г

11а
11б

11а,б
	Государственный язык

Государсвенный язык

Государственный язык

Русский язык

Государственный язык

Химия 
Физика
Английский
География
Литература

	Ниязбекова Г.М.
Талипова Г.Е.

Талипова Э.Е.
Оспанова А.Е.

Талипова Э.Е.
Оспанова А.Е.

Кашкимбаева К.К.

Ниязбекова Г.М.
Шаймардан Г.М.

Маликова А.К.
Ахмарова С.Д.
Горелова Н.Р.
Смайлова Т.М.
Криворучко А.А.
	51
47

47
46

47
46

46

51
53

20
39
51
53
41

	31.05
	12.00







13.00
	11а.б






11а
11б
	Химия 
Физика
Английский
География
Литература
Биология 

Государственный язык
	Маликова А.К.
Ахмарова С.Д.
Горелова Н.Р.
Смайлова Т.М.
Криворучко А.А.
Чайка Н.С.

Ниязбекова Г.М.
Шаймардан Г.М.
	46
39
38
53
41
19

41
46






	число
	время
	класс
	предмет
	учитель
	Каб.

	
1.06
	
9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00


9.00


10.00
	
9а

9б

9в

9г


11а
11б

11а,б
	
Родной язык и литература


Родной язык и литература



Государственный язык

Химия 
Физика
Английский
География
Литература
Биология 

	
Криворучко А.А.

Смаилова Б.С.

Баринова О.Н.

Талипова Г.Е.


Ниязбекова Г.М
Шаймардан Г.М.

Маликова А.К.
Ахмарова С.Д.
Горелова Н.Р.
Смайлова Т.М.
Криворучко А.А.
Чайка Н.С. Аубакирова М.Б
	
41

51

53

46


47
46

46
39
38
53
41
19
20

	2.06
	9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00
	9а

9б

9в

9г
	Родной язык и литература


Родной язык и литература
	Криворучко А.А.

Смаилова Б.С.

Баринова О.Н.

Талипова Г.Е.
	41

42

39

38

	4.06
	9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

	9а

9б

9в

9г

11а
11б
	Родной язык и литература


Родной язык и литература


Математика 

	Криворучко А.А.

Смаилова Б.С.

Баринова О.Н.

Талипова Г.Е.

Шевченко Л.В.
Батталова Г.Т.
	41

51

53

46

49
38

	5.05
	9.00
	11а
11б
	Математика 
	Шевченко Л.В.
Батталова Г.Т.
	39
38

	6.06
	13.00
13.00
14.00
13.00
	9а
9б
9в
9г

	Алгебра
 
	Батталова Г.Т.
Сматаева Б.Г.
Сматаева Б.Г.
Хамиева Ж.О.
	38
50
50
47

	7.06
	9.00
9.00
10.00
9.00

9.00
9.00
	9а
9б
9в
9г

11а
11б
	Алгебра 




История Казахстана
	Батталова Г.Т.
Сматаева Б.Г.
Сматаева Б.Г.
Хамиева Ж.О.

Жунусова Д.Т.
Бозднак Е.Е.
	38
50
50
47

51
53


	8.06
	9.00
9.00
	11а
11б
	История Казахстана
	Жунусова Д.Т.
Бозднак Е.Е.
	38
39
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